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Description

199812140004
96251

12/14/1998
08:19:24

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DEAN,
CLARENCE E

199812140004
96261

12/14/1998
08:19:26

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199812140004
96251

199904220001
69171

04/22/1999
07:59:06

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199904220001
69161

199904220001
69161

04/22/1999
07:59:05

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE RADWAN,
JONATHAN P

199905100001
93871

05/10/1999
08:06:57

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199901110000
13881

199905100001
93881

05/10/1999
08:06:59

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199901110000
13901

199906100002
45481

06/10/1999
03:15:53

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199906100002
45471

199906160002
52281

06/16/1999
08:35:37

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199906160002
52271

199906240002
64401

06/24/1999
01:23:03

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199906240002
64391

200007260002
49941

07/26/2000
09:21:44

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200007260002
49931

200103260001
09501

03/26/2001
11:14:20

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

KILPATRICK,
JOSEPH VAN

200103280001
14991

03/28/2001
01:08:15

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200106220002
58391

06/22/2001
11:37:16

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

PARKS,
JAMES M

200106220002
58401

06/22/2001
11:37:18

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200008010002
58391

200107250003
09861

07/25/2001
02:45:39

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

200106210002
55321

200108090003
35171

08/09/2001
07:54:41

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200108090003
35171

200111020004
72471

11/02/2001
08:32:47

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200111020004
72461

200111200005
02001

11/20/2001
11:01:08

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

200111200005
01991

200111200005
02001

11/20/2001
11:01:08

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

200111200005
01991

200111300005
20691

11/30/2001
03:32:34

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200111300005
20681

200111300005
20711

11/30/2001
03:32:38

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200111300005
20701

200112120005
44481

12/12/2001
10:57:58

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING, INC.

200112120005
44471



200112120005
44831

12/12/2001
01:50:05

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200112120005
44821

200112120005
44881

12/12/2001
01:50:11

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200112120005
44871

200112120005
44851

12/12/2001
01:50:08

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200112120005
44831

200112120005
45071

12/12/2001
02:37:32

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200112120005
45061

200112060005
32341

12/06/2001
05:20:30

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200112060005
32331

200112260005
64451

12/26/2001
09:28:46

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200112260005
64441

200112260005
64601

12/26/2001
09:41:55

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200112260005
64591

200112260005
64761

12/26/2001
09:43:10

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200112260005
64751


