Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MORTGAGESOUTH LLC; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199812140004 96251	12/14/1998 08:19:24	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEAN, CLARENCE E						
199812140004 96261	12/14/1998 08:19:26	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199812140004 96251	
199904220001 69171	04/22/1999 07:59:06	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					199904220001 69161	
199904220001 69161	04/22/1999 07:59:05	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RADWAN, JONATHAN P						
199905100001 93871	05/10/1999 08:06:57	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199901110000 13881	
199905100001 93881	05/10/1999 08:06:59	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199901110000 13901	
199906100002 45481	06/10/1999 03:15:53	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					199906100002 45471	
199906160002 52281	06/16/1999 08:35:37	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					199906160002 52271	
199906240002 64401	06/24/1999 01:23:03	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					199906240002 64391	
200007260002 49941	07/26/2000 09:21:44	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC					200007260002 49931	
200103260001 09501	03/26/2001 11:14:20	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	KILPATRICK, JOSEPH VAN						
200103280001 14991	03/28/2001 01:08:15	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC						
200106220002 58391	06/22/2001 11:37:16	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	PARKS, JAMES M						
200106220002 58401	06/22/2001 11:37:18	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HSBC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200008010002 58391	
200107250003 09861	07/25/2001 02:45:39	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC					200106210002 55321	
200108090003 35171	08/09/2001 07:54:41	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200108090003 35171	
200111020004 72471	11/02/2001 08:32:47	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200111020004 72461	
200111200005 02001	11/20/2001 11:01:08	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC					200111200005 01991	
200111200005 02001	11/20/2001 11:01:08	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC					200111200005 01991	
200111300005 20691	11/30/2001 03:32:34	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200111300005 20681	
200111300005 20711	11/30/2001 03:32:38	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200111300005 20701	
200112120005 44481	12/12/2001 10:57:58	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING, INC.					200112120005 44471	

200112120005 44831	12/12/2001 01:50:05	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			200112120005 44821	
200112120005 44881	12/12/2001 01:50:11	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			200112120005 44871	
200112120005 44851	12/12/2001 01:50:08	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			200112120005 44831	
200112120005 45071	12/12/2001 02:37:32	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			200112120005 45061	
200112060005 32341	12/06/2001 05:20:30	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			200112060005 32331	
200112260005 64451	12/26/2001 09:28:46	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			200112260005 64441	
200112260005 64601	12/26/2001 09:41:55	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC			200112260005 64591	
200112260005 64761	12/26/2001 09:43:10	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			200112260005 64751	